supply@westernex .com.au
323
Marking
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
Flags & Tags
Flagging Tape
FLAGGING TAPE COLOUR SIZE
Red/White Stripe Fire Prevention and Protection Equipment

PF1 Blue 500mm
PF4 Dayglo Pink 500mm
PF6 Green 500mm
PF8 Light Blue 500mm
PF7 Orange 500mm
PF2 Red 500mm
PF3 White 500mm
PF5 Yellow 500mm
Pin Tags
Hard tag that can be marked using marking pens. Bright
colours including glo. UV stabilised. Australian Made. Used
for marking underground cables, pipes etc. Suitable for
mining, construction, surveying, civil works and other
applications. Sold in Pack of 100, come in Boxes of 500.
SKU COLOUR SIZE
PVC500-B Black 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-BL Dark Blue 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-G Dark Green 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-GG Glo-Green 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-O Glo-Orange 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-P Glo-Pink 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-L Lime 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-R Red 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-W White 500 x 2.5mm
PVC500-Y Yellow 500 x 2.5mm
PVC700-B Black 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-BL Dark Blue 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-G Dark Green 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-GY Glo Yellow 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-GB Glo-Blue 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-GG Glo-Green 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-L Glo-Lime 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-O Glo-Orange 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-P Glo-Pink 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-PB Pink/Black 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-R Red 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-W White 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-WB White/Blue 700 x 3.15mm
PVC700-Y Yellow 700 x 3.15mm
PVC900-B Dark Blue 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-G Dark Green 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-GB Glo-Blue 900 x 3.15mm
1145-00501 Glo-Green 900 x 3.15mm
1145-00502 Glo-Orange 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-P Glo-Pink 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-L Lime 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-PB Pink/Black 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-R Red 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-W White 900 x 3.15mm
PVC900-Y Yellow 900 x 3.15mm
PVC Pin Flags
Bright colours including glo. UV stabilised. Australian
made. Used for marking underground cables, pipes etc.
Suitable for mining, construction, surveying, civil works